Victron Energy B.V. | De Paal 35 | 1351 JG Almere | The Netherlands
General phone: +31 (0)36 535 97 00 | Fax: +31 (0)36 535 97 40
E-mail: sales@victronenergy.com | www.victronenergy.com
• Low voltage-temperature coefficient enhances high-temperature operation.
• Exceptional low-light performance and high sensitivity to light across the entire solar spectrum.
• 25-year limited warranty on power output and performance.
• 5-year Limited warranty on materials and workmanship.

MC4 connectors
Article number Description Net weight
Electrical data under STC    (1)
Nominal
Power
Max-Power
Voltage
Max-Power
Current
Open-Circuit
Voltage
Short-circuit
Current
PMPP VMPP IMPP Voc Isc
  Kg W V A V A
SPP030201200 20W-12V Poly 480x350x25mm series 3a 2.2 20 18 1.11 22.5 1.23
SPP030301200 30W-12V Poly 410×670×25mm series 3a 3.7 30 18 1.67 22.5 1.85
SPP020401200 40W-12V Poly 670×475×25mm series 2a 4.2 40 18 2.22 22.5 1.85
SPP030501200 50W-12V Poly 540×670×25mm series 3a 4.3 50 18 2.78 22.2 3.09
SPP020751200 75W-12V Poly 780×670×25mm series 2a 6.6 75 18 4.17 22.2 4.64
SPP030801200 80W-12V Poly 840×670×25mm series 3a 6.8 80 18 4.44 21.6 5.06
SPP031001200 100W-12V Poly 1000×670×25mm series 3a 8.9 100 18 5.56 21.6 6.32
SPP031401200 140W-12V Poly 1480×673×25mm series 3a 12 140 18 7.78 21.6 8.85
SPP032502400 250W-20V Poly 1640x992x40mm series 3a 18 250 30 8.33 36.01 9.40
SPP032902400 290W-24V Poly 1956×992×45mm series 3a 24 290 36 8.06 44,10 8.56
Module SPP
030201200
SPP
030301200